
Annex E

Age, Economic Activity & Gender Of Governors Within Primary & Secondary Schools

School Governors Review
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24 1 41 4 2 54 8 3 67 2

26 2 42 14 2 55 4 4 68 2

28 1 43 12 1 56 4 3 69 4 1

30 3 44 8 5 57 5 1 70 4 1

31 2 45 16 4 58 5 2 71 3 3

32 1 46 12 3 59 1 73 1

34 3 47 17 8 60 2 3 74 1 1

35 2 48 10 4 61 3 3 75 2

36 3 1 49 6 3 62 6 76 2

37 6 1 50 8 4 63 1 2 87 1
38 5 1 51 7 2 64 4 1 No Data 570 149

39 10 1 52 7 3 65 4 1
40 13 1 53 3 2 66 8 1

Primary

121

58

11

6

1

38

30

3
552

Unemployed

NO DATA

Permanently Sick / Disabled

Retired

Self Employed

Economic Activity

Employed Full Time

Employed Part Time

Full Time Carer

Looking After Home / Family

41

17
1

Other (Please Specify)

144

Secondary

42

49

139

Primary

169

101

550

2

Gender

Female

Male
NO DATA

10

1

14

Secondary


