

School Governors Review

Age, Economic Activity & Gender Of Governors Within Primary & Secondary Schools

Age	Primary	Secondary	Age	Primary	Secondary	Age	Primary	Secondary	Age	Primary	Secondary
24	1		41	4	2	54	8	3	67	2	
26	2		42	14	2	55	4	4	68	2	
28		1	43	12	1	56	4	3	69	4	1
30	3		44	8	5	57	5	1	70	4	1
31	2		45	16	4	58	5	2	71	3	3
32		1	46	12	3	59	1		73	1	
34	3		47	17	8	60	2	3	74	1	1
35	2		48	10	4	61	3	3	75	2	
36	3	1	49	6	3	62	6		76	2	
37	6	1	50	8	4	63	1	2	87		1
38	5	1	51	7	2	64	4	1	No Data	570	149
39	10	1	52	7	3	65	4	1			
40	13	1	53	3	2	66	8	1			

Economic Activity	Primary	Secondary
Employed Full Time	121	41
Employed Part Time	58	17
Full Time Carer		1
Looking After Home / Family	11	2
Other (Please Specify)	6	1
Permanently Sick / Disabled	1	
Retired	38	14
Self Employed	30	10
Unemployed	3	
NO DATA	552	144

Gender	Primary	Secondary
Female	169	42
Male	101	49
NO DATA	550	139